2021 One-Day Senior Four-Ball at Ri...

QI?ED Tee Sheet - 9:00 am Shotgun Start - Thu, August 26
LANDING

River Landing (Landing Course)

Time Hole Players Time Hole Players

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

Note: Cumulative scores for one or more tournaments are displayed in parentheses before player name (if available).

1A

3B

4B

7B

10B

12

13B

15A

16

Mitch Jordan
Bill Roberts
Murray Spruce
Jerry Mullin

Steve Godwin
Charlie Steinbraker
Robert Kinsey
Nelson Raimondo

Richard Warren
Wesley Brown
Bill James

Jon Abbett

Bob Yow
Jack Parrish
Larry Boswell
Ronnie Grove

Bill van Horn
Mike Cottingham
Scott Sherwood
Jeffery Harriman

David Rhode
Ross VanDooser
Richard Byrne
Daniel Hunt

Patrick Cullifer
John Brooks
James Wells
Robert Brown

Bill Rhodes
Barry Key
Jeffrey Taweel
John Pisarek

Curt Mumaw
Keith Li

Shawn Longfellow
David Temple

George Harris
Jeff Brischke
Kevin Elder
Guy White

Michael Agusta
Bob Jacob
Peter Cook
Glenn Williard

Ed Dillard
Charles Jones
Skip Eynon
Bob Buie

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

1B

3A

4A

7A

10A

11

13A

14

15B

17

Michael Mauney
Robert Beard
James Wright
Charles Alford

Jack Huss
Walter Hensler
Rick Klein
Bill Proffitt

Bill Martinson
Rick Lafata

Monte Beebe
Frank Boone

Michael Lanoue
Hugh Cottington
Jack Hooks
Gene Rapelye

Darby Worrell
George Conekin
Eugene Hyjek
Jim Sturm

David Buchanan
James Deguehery
Mark Marion

Larry Kiger

Sid Turner
Curtis Dunsmore
John Parrish
Sam Belcher

Naresh Rajan
James Motsinger
Sam Sparks
Steven Lubbers

Randy Naylor
Matt Fitzgerald
Dave Davis
Donald Hancock

Mark Bertoldi
John Nemeth
Steven Johnson
Terry Glidewell

Rick Batchelor

James Harless

Lawrence Rose
Don Sabanos

Jones Pollard
William Robinson
George Andrew
David Lurix



2021 One-Day Senior Four-Ball at Ri...

4 Tee Sheet - 9:00 am Shotgun Start - Thu, August 26
RIVER

LANDING

Time Hole Players Time Hole Players
Charles Kilzer John Sharp

. Davie Smith . Clif Moore

9:00 AM 18A Randy McConnaughey 9:00 AM 188 Junious Lawson

Thomas Mylett John Blanton

Note: Cumulative scores for one or more tournaments are displayed in parentheses before player name (if available).



	River Landing (Landing Course)

